
Pork

Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese+Mashed Sweet Potato

Supreme Katsu
Katsu with our newly upgraded original sauce
with sweet ranch sauce

Before placing order please inform
your server if a person

in your party has a food allergy.

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $25.45

Pork Loin Katsu $21.45
Chicken Katsu $22.45
Fish Katsu $22.45
Cheese Katsu $24.45

Supreme Sweet Chili Katsu /
Supreme Hot Spicy Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.95
$22.95
$22.95
$24.95
$25.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.95
$22.95
$22.95
$24.95
$25.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$23.95
$24.95
$24.95
$26.95

+ extra sauce $8.45

+ extra sauce $8.95

$27.95Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$23.45
$24.45
$24.45
$26.45

+ extra sauce $7.45

$27.45Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

$24.45
$25.45
$25.45

Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$27.45
$28.45

Rose Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$19.45
$20.45
$20.45
$22.45
$23.45

+ extra sauce $4.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $24.95

Pork Loin Katsu $20.95
Chicken Katsu $21.95
Fish Katsu $21.95
Cheese Katsu $23.95

+ extra sauce $5.95

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $22.95

$18.95
$19.95
$19.95

$21.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

Cheese Katsu

+ extra Japanese sauce $2.45
+ extra Tartar sauce $2.95

Gold Katsu

Silver Katsu

Gold & Silver Katsu
Premium brick Cheddar/Mozzarella cheese
wrapped inside with pork loin.

$22.95

$22.45

$22.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45
$22.45
$22.45
$23.45

+ extra sauce $5.45

$24.45Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$19.95
$20.95
$20.95
$22.95
$23.95

Supreme Original Katsu

Curry Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45
$22.45
$22.45
$24.45

+ extra sauce $6.45

$25.45Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu $20.95
Chicken Katsu $21.95
Fish Katsu $21.95
Cheese Katsu $23.95

+ extra sauce $5.45

$24.95Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $5.95

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $24.95

$20.95
$21.95
$21.95
$23.95

Premium brick Mozzarella cheese wrapped inside
with pork loin.

Premium brick Cheddar cheese wrapped inside
with pork loin.

Toppoki Katsu 
w/ Pork Loin

$18.95
$20.95
$21.95

Topokki Katsu 
Cream Topokki Katsu
Rose Topokki Katsu

* Chicken Katsu +$1.00

Extra Topping
Garlic Topping
Sweet Potato Mousse

$2.95
$2.95

$16.45
$17.45
$18.45
$18.95
$18.45
$19.45

Rose Udon

$6.95

$7.95

$9.45

$7.95
$11.95

$8.95

$7.95

$10.45Supreme Karaage Thigh (1/3LB)

$8.95Snow Cheese Balls

$7.95Cheese Balls

*Comes with Japanese sauce

+
$14.95

$15.95

$15.95

$16.95

$17.95

$17.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$17.95

$18.95

Nagasaki Udon

Red Nagasaki Udon

Wasabi Mayo, Terriyaki Sauce, Korean Sweet & Spicy Sauce

Supreme Karaage

$19.95

$22.45

*Original Karaage comes with three dipping sauces:

$20.45

$11.95

$13.95

$14.95

Chili Topokki

Carbonara Topokki

Rose Topokki

$2.95

Ramune Japanese Soft Drink $4.95

House Lemonade $4.95

Sapporo

Beer (Can)

Asahi

500ml  5%alc

500ml  5%alc

$7.95
$9.95

Highball

Japanese Highball Whisky / Tonic water $10.95

Ginger Ale Highball Whisky / Ginger ale $10.95

Yuzu Highball Whisky / Tonic water / Yuzu syrup $11.95

Coke, Zero Coke, Sprite, Canada dry, Iced tea
Soft Drink

Junmai Small
Large 

5oz  14.6%alc

9oz  14.6%alc

$9.95
$15.95

Sake (Cold / Hot)

Vanilla  /  Chocolate  /  Strawberry  /
Mango Sorbet  /  Raspberry Sorbet

Dessert
Ice Cream $2.95Flavour


