Before placing order please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

🍥 Sesame	🎯 Seafood	o Mild Spicy
🚳 Peanut	🐻 Pork	🚫 🚫 🚫 Spicy

Appetizer			
Cheese Balls	\$7.95		
Snow Cheese Balls	\$8.95		
Takoyaki (5pcs) 🝘	\$7.95		
Tartar Shrimp (5pcs) 🝘	\$8.95		
Karaage Chicken Thigh (1/3LB)	\$9.45		
Supreme Karaage Thigh (1/3LB) 🃚	\$10.45		
French Fries	\$6.95		
Honey Fries	\$7.95		
Cheese Crabmeat Croquette 🍘			
Croquette 3pcs	\$7.95		
Croquette 5pcs	\$11.95		

Udon	
Katsuya Udon 🍘 (Dine-in Only)	\$16.45
Carbonara Udon 💿 🌚 📚	\$17.45
Red Carbonara Udon 💿 😨 📚 📚	\$18.45
Rose Udon 🞯 🍘 📚 📚	\$18.95
Nagasaki Udon 🎯 🤣	\$18.45
Red Nagasaki Udon 🎯 🥲 📚	\$19.45

+	
Extra Katsu *Comes with Japanese sauce	
Pork Loin Katsu	\$14.95
Chicken Katsu	\$15.95
Fish Katsu (Tartar sauce only.)	\$15.95
Cheese Katsu 🎯	\$16.95
Gold Brick Cheese Katsu 🎯	\$17.95
Silver Brick Cheese Katsu 🎯	\$17.45
Gold & Silver Brick Cheese Katsu 適	\$17.95
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 🚳	\$18.95

_

Extra Topping	
Garlic Topping	\$2.95
Sweet Potato Mousse	\$2.95

Supreme Katsu Katsu with our newly upgraded original sauce with sweet ranch sauce

Cheese Katsu Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese + Mashed Sweet Potato



Carbonara Topokki 🖲 🎯 📚 \$13.95 Rose Topokki 🞯 🍘 📚 \$14.95





Original Karaage Thigh (1LB) (Boneless) \$19.95 *Original Karaage comes with three dipping sauces: Wasabi Mayo, Terriyaki Sauce, Korean Sweet & Spicy Sauce Karaage w/ sweet Korean sauce 🔕 Thigh (1LB) (Boneless) \$20.45 Supreme Karaage 🔕 Thigh (1LB) (Boneless) \$22.45

Soft Drink Coke, Zero Coke, Sprite, Canada dry,	\$2.95 Iced tea
Ramune Japanese Soft Drink	\$4.95
House Lemonade	\$4.95

	Beer (Can)	
Sapporo	500ml 5%alc	\$7.95
Asahi	500ml 5%alc	\$9.95

Highball

Sake (Cold / Hot)	
Yuzu Highball Whisky/Tonic water/Yuzu syrup	
Ginger Ale Highball Whisky/Ginger ale	\$10.95
Japanese Highball Whisky/Tonic water	\$10.95

Junmai Small 5oz 14.6%alc Large 9oz 14.6%alc

\$9.95

\$15.95

\$2.95

Dessert Ice Cream Flavour Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mango Sorbet / Raspberry Sorbet





*Gold & Silver

\$11.95

	+ extra Japanese sa + extra Tartar sauce
)	Pork Loin Katsu
	Chicken Katsu
1	Fish Katsu
1 - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A -	 *Etable backgroup and a second plant.

Che Sw

Brick Cheese Katsu 68

Gold Katsu \$22.95 Premium brick Cheddar cheese wrapped inside vith pork loin.

Silver Katsu \$22.45 Premium brick Mozzarella cheese wrapped inside with pork loin.

Gold & Silver Katsu \$22.95 Premium brick Cheddar/Mozzarella cheese wrapped inside with pork loin.

Curry Katsu + extra sauce \$5.45

1000	Pork Loin Katsu	\$21.45
	Chicken Katsu	\$22.45
L'ANTE	Fish Katsu	\$22.45
ANA CONTRACTOR	Cheese Katsu 💿	\$23.45
100	Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 💿	\$24.45
2		

\$20.95

\$21.95

\$21.95

\$23.95

\$21.45

\$22.45

\$22.45

\$24.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 324.95





Japanese Katsu

uce \$2.45 \$2.95

ork Loin Katsu	\$18.95	
nicken Katsu	\$19.95	
sh Katsu	\$19.95	
ish katsu comes with Tartar sau	uce only.	
neese Katsu 🎯	\$21.95	
veet Potato Cheese Katsu 🚳	\$22.95	

Original Katsu + extra sauce \$4.45



katsuya.ca

Pork Loin Katsu Chicken Katsu Fish Katsu Cheese Katsu 🙆 Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 6 \$23.45

Sweet Chili Katsu + extra sauce \$5.95



Pork Loin Katsu Chicken Katsu Fish Katsu Cheese Katsu 🙆 Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 6 \$24.95

Hot Spicy Katsu + extra sauce \$5.95

Pork Loin Katsu Chicken Katsu Fish Katsu Cheese Katsu 💿

Supreme Original Katsu



Pork Loin Katsu Chicken Katsu Fish Katsu Cheese Katsu Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu \$23.95

Supreme Sweet Chili Katsu / **Supreme Hot Spicy Katsu**



Pork Loin Katsu Chicken Katsu Fish Katsu Cheese Katsu 💿 Sweet Potato Cheese Ka



katsuya_canada

(O)



Toppoki Katsu w/Pork Loin *Chicken Katsu +\$1.00

66 Garlic Chili Katsu

+ extra sauce \$6.45

Topokki Katsu 🞯 🍘 📚 📚	\$18.95
Cream Topokki Katsu 🎯 🎯 📚	\$20.95
Rose Topokki Katsu 🎯 🍘 📚 📚	\$21.95

\$19.45

Pork Loin Katsu	\$21.95
Chicken Katsu	\$22.95
Fish Katsu	\$22.95
Cheese Katsu 🞯	\$24.95
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 💿	\$25.95

\$20.95 \$21.95 \$21.95 \$23.95

\$20.45

\$20.45

\$22.45



88

8	Garlic	Spicy	Katsu

+ extra sauce \$6.45

\$21.95
\$22.95
\$22.95
\$24.95
\$25.95

\$20.95 \$21.95 \$21.95 \$23.95 Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 6 \$24.95

\$19.95

\$20.95

\$20.95

\$22.95



63 🙈 🙈

🖲 😂 Carbonara Katsu

۲	extra	sauce	\$7.45	

Ž	Pork Loin Katsu	\$23.45
	Chicken Katsu	\$24.45
1	Fish Katsu	\$24.45
	Cheese Katsu 💿	\$26.45
	Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 🚳	\$27.45

Red	Carbonara	Katsu
+ extra	sauce \$8.45	

	Pork Loin Katsu
A A	Chicken Katsu
A CAR	Fish Katsu
Set 7	Cheese Katsu 🚳
and the second s	Sweet Potato Cl
- CORRECT	

Pork Loin Katsu	\$23.95
Chicken Katsu	\$24.95
Fish Katsu	\$24.95
Cheese Katsu 🞯	\$26.95
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 🚳	\$27.95

\$21.45
\$22.45
\$22.45
\$24.45
\$25.45



Rose Katsu

extra squas \$9.05

+ extra sauce \$8.95	
Pork Loin Katsu	\$24.45
Chicken Katsu	\$25.45
Fish Katsu	\$25.45
Cheese Katsu 🞯	\$27.45
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu 💿	\$28.45

		di.		Р
	AR			С
the second	T		1	Fi
1	16	8/	1	6